

CITY OF BURLINGAME  
 BID SUMMARY  
 HILLSIDE SKYVIEW EXTERIOR COATING PROJECT  
 City Project No. 82780

BID OPENING: MARCH 13, 2018

ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION OF ITEM	ESTIMATED QUANTITY	UNIT	Engineer's Estimate		TPA Construction		Top Line Engineers, Inc		Ashron Construction and Restoration, Inc		Greentech Industry		Southwest Construction and Property Management		Rainbow Waterproofing and Restoration Co.	
				UNIT PRICE	TOTAL COST	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL COST	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL COST	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL COST	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL COST	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL COST	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL COST
<b>BASE BID SCHEDULE: Project Site 1</b>																	
1	Mobilization / Demobilization at Hillside Reservoir	1	LS	\$ 7,000	\$ 7,000	\$ 7,000	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 5,000	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 25,000	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 8,400	\$ 8,400.00	\$ 6,500	\$ 6,500.00	\$ 20,480	\$ 20,480.00
2A	Surface Preparation - Removal of Additional Cementitious Overlay Material	3,150	SF	\$ 10	\$ 31,500.00	\$ 2.70	\$ 8,505.00	\$ 4.00	\$ 12,600.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 15,750.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 2.66	\$ 8,379.00	\$ 5.90	\$ 18,585.00
2B	Surface Preparation	1	LS	\$ 15,000	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 20,000	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 42,600	\$ 42,600.00	\$ 39,630	\$ 39,630.00	\$ 18,000	\$ 18,000.00	\$ 28,000	\$ 28,000.00	\$ 45,200	\$ 45,200.00
3	Coat Ponding Areas with Mortar	3,150	SF	\$ 10	\$ 29,925.00	\$ 12.10	\$ 38,115.00	\$ 7.50	\$ 23,625.00	\$ 12.00	\$ 37,800.00	\$ 17.00	\$ 53,550.00	\$ 8.80	\$ 27,720.00	\$ 11.82	\$ 37,233.00
4	Application of Heavy Pedestrian Traffic System	12,500	SF	\$ 7	\$ 87,500.00	\$ 4.80	\$ 60,000.00	\$ 3.75	\$ 46,875.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 62,500.00	\$ 8.00	\$ 100,000.00	\$ 13.32	\$ 166,500.00	\$ 10.37	\$ 129,607.00
5	Detaching and Reattaching Electrical Conduits and Intrusion Alarm System	1	LS	\$ 7,500	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 2,000	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 1,500	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 5,000	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 8,700	\$ 8,700.00	\$ 1,300	\$ 1,300.00	\$ 6,000	\$ 6,000.00
<b>Project Site 1 Base Bid</b>				<b>\$ 178,425.00</b>	<b>\$ 135,620.00</b>	<b>\$ 132,200.00</b>	<b>\$ 185,680.00</b>	<b>\$ 188,650.00</b>	<b>\$ 238,399.00</b>	<b>\$ 257,105.00</b>							
<b>BASE BID SCHEDULE: Project Site 2</b>																	
1	Mobilization / Demobilization at Skyview Reservoir	1	LS	\$ 2,000	\$ 2,000	\$ 2,000	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 5,000	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,500	\$ 5,500.00	\$ 8,900	\$ 8,900.00	\$ 2,000	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 3,500	\$ 3,500.00
2	Surface Preparation	1	LS	\$ 15,000	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 1,620	\$ 1,620.00	\$ 45,800	\$ 45,800.00	\$ 9,150	\$ 9,150.00	\$ 12,550	\$ 12,550.00	\$ 4,800	\$ 4,800.00	\$ 10,500	\$ 10,500.00
3	Coat Ponding Areas with Mortar	600	SF	\$ 10	\$ 5,700.00	\$ 12.10	\$ 7,260.00	\$ 7.50	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 12.00	\$ 7,200.00	\$ 17.00	\$ 10,200.00	\$ 7.83	\$ 4,698.00	\$ 20.15	\$ 12,090.00
4	Application of Heavy Pedestrian Traffic System	2,100	SF	\$ 7	\$ 14,700.00	\$ 4.80	\$ 10,080.00	\$ 3.75	\$ 7,875.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 10,500.00	\$ 8.00	\$ 16,800.00	\$ 11.57	\$ 24,297.00	\$ 14.55	\$ 30,555.00
5	Detaching and Reattaching Electrical Conduits, Unistrut, and Intrusion Alarm System	1	LS	\$ 5,000	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 500	\$ 500.00	\$ 2,000	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,500	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 9,200	\$ 9,200.00	\$ 1,000	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 3,000	\$ 3,000.00
<b>Project Site 2 Base Bid</b>				<b>\$ 42,400.00</b>	<b>\$ 21,460.00</b>	<b>\$ 65,175.00</b>	<b>\$ 34,850.00</b>	<b>\$ 57,650.00</b>	<b>\$ 36,795.00</b>	<b>\$ 59,645.00</b>							
<b>Total Base Bid</b>				<b>\$ 220,825.00</b>	<b>\$ 157,080.00</b>	<b>\$ 197,375.00</b>	<b>\$ 220,530.00</b>	<b>\$ 246,300.00</b>	<b>\$ 275,194.00</b>	<b>\$ 316,750.00</b>							